R.J. Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032
Weiss 12-A
Start 3-13-14
3 soil 3 Finish 3-14-14
3 clay/rock 6
57 lime 63
156 shale 219
31 lime 250
32 shale 282
2 lime 284
39 shale 323 set 20’ of 7”
111 lime 434 ran 883.0° of27/8
169 shale 603 cemented to surface 84 sxs
15 lime 618
60 shale 678
28 lime 706
24 shale 730
12 hime 742
16 shale 758
6 lime 764
10 shale 774
9 lime ~83
17 shale 800
15 sandy shale 815 odor
16  Bknsand 831 good show
4 oil sand 835 good show
4 sandy shale 839 good show
3 oil sand 842 good show
4 Dk sand 846 show

43 shale 889 T.D.



